Add point of
% conversion for

Name of . %ag(.e of GPA grading (In the
Name of Name of Qualifying marks in the case of CGPA, please
the Gender Category L. .
mother father Examination qualifying convert the grades
Student examination into % as precribed
by concerned
affiliating body)

BINITA BHATTACHARIJEE JAYA BHATTACHARIJEE BARUN BHATTACHARIJEE F GENERAL B.A. 51.75 NA
SAYANI CHAKRABORTY SUBHRA CHAKRABORTY GOPAL CHAKRABORTY F GENERAL B.A 51.66 NA
BAHARUL SARDAR HAMID SARDAR JAHARUL SARDAR M OBC M.A 61.83 NA
PINTU POLLEY MANASI POLLEY BHARAT POLLEY M GENERAL M.Sc. 62.2 NA
DEBOLINA SAHA ANJANA SAHA PRANBALLAV SAHA F GENERAL M.Sc. 54.5 NA
SUDIPA DAS POPY DAS SAMIRAN KANTI DAS F GENERAL M.A. 62.38 NA
SUKANNYA BASU THAKUR ANITA BASU THAKUR ASHOKE KR. BASU THAKUR F GENERAL B.A. 58.13 NA

ANUPAM SAHA ANITA SAHA GOBINDA LAL SAHA M GENERAL B.Sc. 57 NA



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

SOMA DAS

PURBASA MUKHERJEE

PRABIR BACHHAR

RAJU MONDAL

OMEJA PARVIN

SANTU KAR

PABITRA MANDAL

SANGITA SAHA

DOLON DAS

ASMITA BISWAS

SHEFALI DAS

MALATI MUKHERJEE

DIPALI BACHHAR

BIJALI MONDAL

TAHAMINA BIBI

DALI KAR

JAYANTI MANDAL

SHILPI SAHA

NILIMA DAS

LATE REKHA BISWAS

MATILAL DAS

SUJIT MUKHERJEE

ASHOKE BACHHAR

SIBAPADA MONDAL

OLIULLA HAQUE

UJJWAL KAR

JAYANTA KUMAR MANDAL

SUBHASH SAHA

MINIK DAS

LATE ASIM KUMAR BISWAS

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

GENERAL

SC

OBC

M.A.

M.A.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

51.8

61.125

50.88

60.25

51.13

50.14

51.75

58.3

52.62

55.5

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

MADHUMITA GHOSH

MAHATI MONDAL

AMIT KUMAR SAHA

RUMA MAHAJAN

BRISHTI GHOSH

CHAMPAK HALDER

SUSANTA DAS

ARPITA MONDAL

MOUMITA PARVIN

ISHITA DATTA

SHIBANI GHOSH

MAMATA MONDAL

MANASI SAHA

MITALI MAHAJAN

SWAPNILA GHOSH

SARMILA HALDER

SUMITRA DAS

TAPATI MONDAL

AFSANA PARVIN

RAMA DATTA

BHULU GHOSH

RAMAN MONDAL

ASHOKE KUMAR SAHA

SUJAL MAHAJAN

CHANDAN GHOSH

LATE NEMAI CHANDRA HALDER

BISTUPADA DAS

ABINASH CHANDRA MONDAL

MD. MOKLESWAR PARVIN

SADHAN DATTA

GENERAL

SC

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

SC

SC

GENERAL

OBC

B.A.

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.COM.

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.A.

M.Sc.

51.75

50.38

69.3

63.75

51

51.75

64.62

66.8

50

68.4

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

ANKITA BASU

SUSMITA PODDER

ARNAB BISWAS

ARPITA DUTTA

DEEPABOLI SAHA

JOYETA MONDAL

SANCHITA ADAK

ANKUR BHUNIA

NAFISA KHATOON

ASMIN KHATUN

GOURI BASU

KRISHANA PODDER

JHARNA BISWAS

RUPASREE DUTTA

ALO SAHA

DIPALI MONDAL

SWAPNA ADAK

SIPRA BHUNIA

SABIA BIBI

SABINA BIBI

ASHOKE KUMAR BASU

SUSHIL PODDER

AMAR KRISHAN BISWAS

KAJAL CHANDRA DUTTA

PRADIP KUMAR SAHA

PROSANTA MONDAL

SUKUMAR ADAK

MADHUSUDAN BHUNIA

ABDUL RAHIM GAZI

ALI AKBAR TARAFDAR

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

HANDI
CAPPED

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

B.A.

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

75.9

65.2

51.22

62.7

56.33

55.62

50.1

57.37

61.13

57

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

SEBANTI SINHA

SWARUP DUTTA

MANABENDRA SARKAR

RATNA HALDER

SNIGDHA KARMAKAR

ARPITA BOSE

PRIYANKA GUHA
CHOWDHURY

SOUMITA MUKHERJEE

TANDRA MAJUMDER

AVISHEK DAM

NIBEDITA SINHA

ASHA LATA DUTTA

ALOKA SARKAR

SUCHITRA HALDER

MIRA KARMAKAR

SANDHYA BOSE

ARATI GUHA
CHOWDHURY

MADHABI MUKHERJEE

ANIMA MAJUMDER

SMT. MALLIKA DAM

ASHIS KUMAR SINHA

HIRAN LAL DUTTA

EKALABYA SARKAR

DHIRAJ HALDER

HAREKRISHAN KARMAKAR

SHYAMAL BOSE

GOPAL GUHA
CHOWDHURY

PRONAB MUKHERJEE

SAMIRENDRA MAJUMDER

SRI PRADIP KUMAR DAM

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

M.A.

B.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

B.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.COM.

61.87

64.15

55.62

52.37

52.13

58.75

57.25

52.12

63.5

63

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

TAPAN ACHARJYA

SHAMPA MANDAL

CHANDANA BISWAS

SOMA ACHARYA

PROTAP ADHIKARY

ANNAPURNA DUTTA

HIMANGSHU DEBNATH

RAJESH ROHAN

SHILA RAY

LABONI TARAFDAR

SOVA ACHARIJYA

SIMA MANDAL

LATE RIKTA BISWAS

MITHU ACHARYA

NIVA ADHIKARY

SHANTI DUTTA

ARATI DEBNATH

SURAIYA KHATUN

SUDHA RAY

PURNIMA TARAFDAR

RAKHAHARI ACHARJYA

DEB MANDAL

NARAYAN BISWAS

SHYAMAL ACHARYA

MANIK ADHIKARY

LAKSHMI NARAYAN DUTTA

HAREY KRISHNA DEBNATH

ABDUR RASHID

ANANTA KUMAR RAY

SANTI RANJAN TARAFDAR

GENERAL

SC

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

SC

OBC

M.COM.

B.A.

B.A.

M.A.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

M.A.

M.Sc.

B.A.

B.Sc.

50.43

54.88

56.75

55.24

53.92

56

55.12

54

53.71

52.71

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

BINDU MONDAL

PARTHA GHOSH

SOMA DAS

SUSMITA BISWAS

ANUP KUMAR MAITY

ASHMITA HALDAR

PRIYANKA BISWAS

SOURAV DEY

RABIN SIL

ABHISEK KUMAR YADAV

SHEFALI MONDAL

REBA GHOSH

SANDHYA DAS

SULATA BISWAS

CHANDANA MAITY

SASWATI HALDAR

MONIKA BISWAS

SHIPRA DEY

RADHA RANI SIL

SANTI DEVI

CHITTARANJAN MONDAL

LATE DIPAK GHOSH

SOMENATH DAS

MANTU BISWAS

KAMPADA MAITY

ATANU HALDAR

NIRMAL BISWAS

SADHAN DEY

RANJIT SIL

RAMWATAR PRASAD YADAV

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

SC

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

M.A.

M.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.A.

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.A.

62.25

65.5

60

58.88

73.9

56

53.5

58.7

50.3

52.15

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

PALASH DAS

SUBHAS DAS

MANOSHI KANJILAL

SUNANDA DASGUPTA

ABDUL HALIM

POUSHALI BISWAS

NRIPEN CHANDRA MANDI

DIPANJAN MANDAL

Shalini Ghosh

SHYAMAL BISWAS

ANJALI DAS

PARBATI DAS

PRATIMA KANJILAL

BITHI DASGUPTA

MUIJIDA BIBI

BASANTI BISWAS

RAIMONI MANDI

NAMITA MANDAL

TULIKA CHAKRABORTY Ghosh

SEFALI BISWAS

KALIPADA DAS

SUKHEN DAS

GOURI SANKAR KANJILAL

SATRAIJIT DASGUPTA

SAHEB ALI

ARABINDA BISWAS

MANGAL CHANDRA MANDI

MANORANJAN MANDAL

ASIT Ghosh

GURUDAS BISWAS

M

SC

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

SC

ST

SC

GENERAL

SC

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A

B.A.

52.37

62.33

60.5

53

57.37

53.37

56.6

60.4

53.63

51.22

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA



79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

SIBSANKAR ROY

MOUMITA SAMADDAR

RANU ROY

NABANITA SENGUPTA

AMRITA DAS

CHANDRANI DEY

PRANOJ KUMAR DAS

TAPASH KAIPUTRA

DIPANKAR MANDAL

CHANDRIMA DEB

ARUNA ROY

CHANCHALA SAMADDAR

BANI ROY

NAMRA SENGUPTA

SABITRI DAS

TAPASI GHOSH

ANJALI DAS

SANEKA KAIPUTRA

APARNA MANDAL

TAMASI DEB

RABI ROY

KARTICK SAMADDAR

KAMAL ROY

BHASKAR SENGUPTA

MADAN MOHAN DAS

JIBAN KRISHNA GHOSH

PARIMAL CHANDRA DAS

LATE BATAKRISHNA KAIPUTRA

SHUBHENDU BIKASH MANDAL

TAPAN DEB

SC

SC

SC

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

SC

SC

SC

GENERAL

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

60

57.13

54.5

50.83

45

55.87

65.63

64.7

60.5

51.63

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

TANIMA DAS

SHREYA BHATTACHARYA

SOMSHUVRA SAHA

SILKY CHAKRABORTY

PIALI ROY

SUJATA MALLICK

JAYABRATA PANDA

SHUVAM KUMAR GAYEN

BARUN BASU

PALLABI BANERJEE

TANDRANI DAS

SWETA BHATTACHARYA

RATNA SAHA

DIPA CHAKRABORTY

SAMPU ROY

NAMITA MALLICK

SHIPRA PANDA

SOMARANI GAYEN

MANJUSRI BASU

SWAPNA BANERJEE

MANICK CHAND DAS

KAMAL KUMAR BHATTACHARYA

NITYA GOPAL SAHA

DILIP CHAKRABORTY

BHOLANATH ROY

PRANGOBINDA MALLICK

BHABANI SANKAR PANDA

SUNIL GAYEN

ANUJ KUMAR BASU

PRAVAT BANERJEE

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

B.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

53.25

51

57.37

61.83

55.9

52.62

711

56.38

57.25

54.62

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA



99

100

MAMANI MAJUMDER

BANKIM MANDAL

PRATIMA MAJUMDER

SUBHASINI MANDAL

NATHURAM MAJUMDER

HRIDAY MANDAL

SC

SC

B.A.

M.A.

50.75

51.11

NA

NA



Aadhaar No.



Sr.
No

1

w

()]

~

17

Name of
the
Student

PUTUL DAS (DUTTA)

TRISHITA HOWLY
MANISHA MONDAL
SHRAYASI DEY
SUDIPTA ROY
ANURUPA MANDAL
PRIYANKA MAJUMDAR
KALYANI SARKAR
PRATAP NANDY
AFRUJA KHATUN
NITU BISWAS
SALMA KHATUN
SANGITA SADHUKHAN
DIPALI ROY
MOUMITA MALLICK
SONIA KHATUN

SREYASHI BISWAS

Name of
mother

JHARNA DAS

ANITA HOWLY

LAKSHMI MONDAL

SWARNALATA DEY

GITA ROY

JHARNA MANDAL

RITA MAJUMDAR

ANITA SARKAR

MIRA NANDI

SURIYA BIBI

PANNA RANI BISWAS

SABERA BIBI

BAISHAKHI SADHUKHAN

BIJALI ROY

MEERA MALLICK

HASINA BIBI

JAYANTI BISWAS

Name of
father

SAKITIFAUA
DAS

INAREDM CAANURA

HOWLY

LATE ASHURKE
MONDAL

RAIVIKKIDANA

DEY

SUNIL CHANDRA ROY

DANJIB KUIVIARK

MANDAL

NARESH MAJUMDAR

PARIMAL KANTI SARKAR

DULAL NANDY

LATE ALI ASGAR BISWAS

SHANKAR BISWAS

MD. RABIUL RAHAMAN

ARUN SADHUKHAN

ATUL CHANDRA ROY

JYOTI PRAKASH MALLICK

SOFIKUL ISLAM MANDA

SAMARESH BISWAS

Gender

Category

OBC

SC

sC

OBC

SC

SC

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

OBC

SC

GENERAL

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Qualifying
Examination

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

%age of
marks in the

qualifying
examination

54.2

61

52.6

50.6

58.5

56.4

60.2

56

65

56

57.8

61

49.4

56.6

75.2

73.6

Add point of
% conversion for GPA
grading (In the case of
CGPA, please convert the
grades into % as precribed
by concerned affiliating
body)

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA



18

19

20

21

22

ANIRUDDHA GHOSH

MINAKSHI GHOSH

SOUMEN MONDAL

KALYAN GAYEN

UDVAS BISWAS

BASANTI GHOSH

BASANTI GHOSH

MOUSUMI MONDAL

NILIMA GAYEN

ANIMA BISWAS

KALIPADA GHOSH

KALIPADA GHOSH

BABLU MONDAL

SANAT KUMAR GAYEN

SRIBAS BISWAS

OBC

OBC

0OBC

SC

sC

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

49

47.1

59.2

48

47.2

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA



Aadhaar No.



Programme

B.ED
D.EL.ED

No. of Male
Students

39
6

No. of
Female
Students

61
16

No. of

No. of No. No. of students No. of No. of
students Students students enrolled in students under  students under
enrolled in SC enrolled in ST enrolled in OBC unreserved Management Differently abled
Cat Cat Cat t Cat
ategory ategory ategory Category Quota ategory
32 1 11 55 0 1
8 0 11 3 0 0



No. of

Total
students .
Students in
under Open
Programme
Quota
100 100

22 22



